
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No.  

516 

733 

898 

272 

110 

273 

501 

27 

200 

Team  

WERNER 

RENAUER MOTORSPORT 

M Z R 

WEISS 

TTCA 

BRAUNSTEIN/WROBEL 

WETZLMAIER MOTORSPORT 

WIMMEDER 

TEAM RCR 

1st Driver  

Werner Manfred 

Florian Renauer - 

Happl Rudolf - 

Weiss Gerhard - 

Karrer Herbert - 

Braunstein Walter - 

Wetzlmaier Franz 

Wimmeder Egmont 

Viszokay Arad 

2nd Driver  

Thomas Mayr 

Köppe Heiko 

Weiss Patrick 

Weissenlehner Rupert 

Wrobel Stefan 

Laps  

37 

36 

35 

34 

34 

33 

33 

31 

19 

Total Tm  

1:00:03.102 

1:01:11.532 

1:01:39.283 

1:00:10.602 

1:01:53.005 

1:00:19.182 

1:04:25.714 

1:01:54.584 

35:16.709 

Diff  

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm  

1:32.498 

1:34.987 

1:38.146 

1:42.384 

1:42.547 

1:43.303 

1:48.012 

1:53.771 

1:40.703 

Sorted on Laps
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HISTO CUP Race Weekend Grobnik 2019 
15.06.2019. 

Endurance 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:15:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2019. 17:30 

No. 501 - Out of pit time - 2' 58'' penaltie


